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Deutschland per Rad entdecken 2021/22
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https://www.adfc.de/artikel/deutschland-per-rad-entdecken/

ADFC Bicycle Travel Analysis
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Methodology: representative online survey

2 national online panels

: Total population:

i cycling in general/short
I trips/cycling holidays/
| day trips by bike

1 Non-cycle tourists

fahrrad.de

Public survey via ADFC channels
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Cycle tourists with 2 3 overnight |
stays + questions on day trips

G

Evaluation: 10,692 respondents W]
Weighting of results _

Respondents aged 18+

No skewing of results caused by
cycling enthusiasts (ADFC members)
Representative results
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Cycle tourism target groups

What impact has the
coronavirus pandemic had
on cycle tourism?

Day trips

Day
trippers
Cycle tourists

Point-to-point cyclists
Regional cyclists

Min. 3 nights
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Pandemic led to increased bicycle usage

of Germans cycled occasionally to regularly.

l % l | bought a new blke

55% used their bike more often
due to the pandemic

m for daily journeys
to travel to work
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Focus on day trippers

What impact has the
coronavirus pandemic had
on cycle tourism?

DEVA ]

Day

trippers
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58%

of Germans

completed 64 mil. (+ 2%)

at least
one ¥
cycling trip
in 2020

0

while on holiday
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65% started their
trip from
home (+11%)




73% want
tour suggestions
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Apps increasingly
popular on the go
54% (+ 9%)

60% Google (+ 19%)
58% komoot (+ 24%)
10% DMO apps (+ 8%)




Focus on cycle tourists

What impact has the
coronavirus pandemic had
on cycle tourism?

Cycle tourists
Point-to-point cyclists
Regional cyclists

Min. 3 nights
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The coronavirus pandemic also affected cycle tourism
CYCLE TOURISM MARKET VOLUME

P 2016 (3) 2013 2019

g 2015 5.2 mil. 2'(')'17 5,9 mil. 54 mil.

o 3:2
= 2014 4,5 mil. 4,3 mil.

S 4 mil, - 2020
3 .
1999

1,92 mil

Short breaks (max. 2 nights) 4.4 mil.
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E-bike trend continues

Proportion of cycle tourists

E-BIKE TREND using an e-bike

32%
31% of day trippers o ' T
use an e-bike '

Foto: pd-f.de/Winora
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Analogue experience — digital information

Before the cycling trip

& i

17

During the cycling trip

o [
52% (51%)

Internet Cycling maps
76% (83%) Re°°r§;“e:;,j"°"s 42% (43%) —
(49%) Cycling maps
Li@ i @Q 8% (61%)
= SIGNPOSTING Tourist info
Apps Tourist info 1| W (33%)
35% (36%) 23% (27%) j k /
fahrrad.de
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Half of cyclists use apps on the go - the clear favourites

fahrrad.de
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Regional app

14%
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Outdooractive

12%
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Point-to-point cyclists (65%) CYOS Regional cyclists (35%) ﬂ

TOURISTS

Stay at different locations along their cycle route Explore a region during circular tours

from a fixed base

Average kilometres per day (o)

e 70 km ]
Cyclez 7stages G °

Cycle their bike on g 6 days

67% v. hcconcsin s PRI

48% guest house (+7%) 33(%) holiday apartment (+7%)
22% campsite (+5%) 16(%) guest house
1 2% holiday apartment 1 OOA) campsite

1 0% with relatives/acquaintances (+4%) SOA) with relatives/acquaintances (+4%)

Average kilometres per day

57 km

Hygiene measures at the accommodation were particularly important for 26% of cycle tourists.




Cycle tourists travel more sustainably

w0 B (+2%)
M 40% departure (+-0) _ =W 23% departure (+5%)

i
sl

(% (-2%) y
' 31% departure (-4%) |




Cycling in Germany - by choice?

like to travel within Germany

Ty 88 /0 of cyc'e e s A because of the short journey
tourists went —

on trips
within because of the good infrastructure

| Germany | feel safe in Germany
in2020 '

because of the pandemic

appreciate the cycle tourism offers

Adobe Srock/Darknightsky



Top routes and regions: most popular cycling destinations -
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Top 10: most popular cycle routes in Germany

The most popular routes from a total of 151
cieracveq (TN +

Weser-Radweg _1 Hokhk . ‘gn
Elberadweg reclaims #1 position

| . r-:t
.

River cycle routes were popular classics

Ostseekiisten-Radweg @&! 49 B4l

MainRadweg @I 47 RY

HohAk

e SELIE
+1

Donauradweg

Mosel-Radweg

Bodensee-Kdnigsee
Radweg

7 3,5 i
Bodensee-Radweg +2 *S;dfc
Altmiihltal-Radweg 10

Rheinradweg m NEU -
ELBERADWEG "o i’ U SN
Figures in % | Compared to the previous year .
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Top 5: most popular federal states in Germany

""l Mecklenburg-West

-

Pomerania

7y Savaric. (Y L +0
2 5% . B

Lower Saxony @
North Rhine-Westphalia @

Baden-Wurttemberg m -1

Figures in % | Compared to the previous year
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Top 10: most popular cycling regions in Germany

The top performers among the 126 regions

Ostholstein (§ "8 NEU

Lake Constance m +5
Miinsterland +0
Aller-Leine Valley m NEU il
Emsland m
Altmark m NEU
Mittenwald (Upper Bavaria) NEU
Northern Black Forest m NEU
Weser Uplands m
Elbe (Elbe Valley) € .

Figures in % | Compared to the previous year ( |
fahrrad.de ADFC-Radreiseanalyse 2021 | 26 | 11.03.2021 \:) adfc

Trend towards quieter routes




Top 5: most popular destinations abroad

Netherlands R
Austria N
ltaly @ (| £0 — I
]
France @ e
6.7 L]
Spain @ENE +0
]

Figures in % | Compared to the previous year
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Prospects: between hope and uncertainty

of cycle tourists are planning a cycling holiday in 2021

I &1

of those who of those who

The coronavirus pandemic continues
to affect our lives in 2021.

in 2020 are also planning a in 2020 are planning
trip in 2021. a trip in 2021.
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Challenges: DMOs providing stimulus

v' Top performers

Hygiene v’ Digital information offers
v Intelligent infrastructure concepts

v" Suggestions of tours off
the beaten track

Visitor Newcomer
management commitment SAThemed routes

v" Target group marketing
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Potential for synergies
between cycle tourism and everyday cycling

33% of cycle tourists use their
bike more in their daily lives (-7%)

59% also use leisure routes
for their daily journeys (+5%)

MEHRPLATZFURSRAD



€900 million

forcycling




Thank you for your attention!

German National Cyclists’ Association
Allgemeiner Deutscher Fahrrad-Club e. V. (ADFC)
MohrenstraRe 69, 10117 Berlin, Germany

Tel.: +49 30 209 14 98-0
Email: tourismus@adfc.de
Website: www.adfc.de

Follow us:

fYO e



https://twitter.com/fahrradclub?lang=de
https://www.instagram.com/adfc.de/
https://www.facebook.com/AllgemeinerDeutscherFahrradClub/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCVQ2nAnLoNwA0K8WKvHJwqQ
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